Datasheet pressure gauge
series HMG
Rev. 01-09
บริษทั เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จาํกดั
ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี 70 ถนนบรมราชชนนี แขวงศาลาธรรมสพน์ เขตทววีฒันา กรุงเทพฯ 10170
โทร: 02-888-3472 โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170 แฟกซ์: 02-888-3258

instance in pressure chambers
● medical engineering
order key:
● HMG1 standard
● HMG1-1 with  0-1V output
● HMG6 standard
● HMG6-1 with  0-1V output
technical data HMG1 (difference pressure):
pressure
range
[mbar]
Pressur
e range
[kPa]
max.
over-
pressure
[mbar]
linear
error max.
[  % F.S.]
temp.- error
typ.
[ % full
scale]
0-50 C
long-term-
stability
[ % full
scale / year]
repeat-
precision
[ % full
scale]
measuring
[per s]
0 - 1 0 - 0.1 250 1.0 4 2 0.3 2.5
0 - 2.5 0 - 0.25 250 0.8 2.5 2 0.3 2.5
0 - 5 0 - 0.5 350 0.8 1.2 1 0.3 2.5
0 - 10 0 - 1 350 0.8 1.0 0.5 0.2 2.5
0 - 25 0 - 2.5 350 0.7 1.0 0.1 0.1 2.5
0 - 50 0 - 5 350 0.7 1.0 0.1 0.1 2.5
0 - 100 0 -10 350 0.5 1.0 0.1 0.1 2.5
0 - 1000 0 - 100 x 2 0.5 1.0 0.1 0.1 2.5
0 - 1999 0 - 50 x 2 0.5 1.0 0.1 0.1 2.5
0 -10 bar 0 - 100 x 1.2 0.5 2.0 0.1 0.1 2.5
technical data HMG1 (absolute pressure):
700-1100 10-110 triple  0.9 mbar 2.3 mbar 0.1 0.1 2.5
technical data HMG6 (difference pressure):
0 - 100 0 - 10 350 0.2 0.8 0.1 0.1 2.5
0 - 200 0 - 20 600 0.2 0.8 0.1 0.1 2.5
0 - 1000 0 - 100 2000 0.2 0.8 0.1 0.1 2.5
Rev. 01-09
Datasheet pressure gauge
series HMG
บริษทั เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จาํกดั
ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี 70 ถนนบรมราชชนนี แขวงศาลาธรรมสพน์ เขตทววีฒันา กรุงเทพฯ 10170
โทร: 02-888-3472 โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170 แฟกซ์: 02-888-3258